GEMSTAR TECHNOLOGY (YANGZHOU) CO.,LTD.
(WHOLLY  OWNED  BY  C.G.  DEVELOPMENT  LTD.)
DRAW DATE TITLE
CHKD. DATE
MATERIAL SURFACE FINISHINGAPPD. DATE
MODEL DWG NO REV
A1
P/N
SIZE A4 SCALE 1:1 SHEET  1   OF  1
REV DESCRIPTION DATE NAME
A1   NEW RELEASE 02/21/2024 GX PAN
PRODUCT QR LABEL
CARRIER ENTRY LEVEL THERMOSTAT CG-83696
SCALE  1:4
NOTES:
1.MATERIAL: FASSON 2MIL MATT WITH POLYESTER
NTC/S33/BG100 #WIHTE (TOTAL THICKNESS 0.18mm)
2.ADHESIVE TYPE: PRESSURE SENSITIVE FASSON-S450 OR APPROVED
EQUIVALENT.
3.LINE TOLERANCE ±0.20MM
4.MATERIAL COLOR:PANTONE WHITE ; INK COLOR:PURE BLACK
5.MATTE FINISH.
6.THE PRINTING POSITION DEVIATION SHOUBE BE WITHIN ±0.50MM 47006-0503750
MATERIAL INSPECTION
BLACK PRINTING BY PD
61.00
53
.0
0
29
.0
0
29
.0
0
41.00
38.50
R1.00(6X)
C5
C3
FACTORY CODE
LAST TWO DIGITS OF
YEAR IT WAS PRODUCED.
WEEK # OF YEAR PRODUCED.
REVISION LEVEL OF THE
LATEST ENGINEERING BOM.
UEI DATE CODE e.g: Z240101 (THE RULE REFER TO SPEC00003)
FACTORY UVN (UEI Vietnam)
YEAR 2024
WEEK 01
BOM REVISION 01
76
.5
M
AX 110
LABEL LOCATION
PRINTING FONT: ARIAL , 1.5MM HEIGHT
S/N=WI-FI MAC ADRESS,
e.g: 40B31E5B90B2 means the device Wi-
Fi MAC adress is 40:B3:1E:5B:90:B2
XXXXXXX (UEI DATA CODE)
QR CODE SIZE ≥ 10*10mm
QR CODE FORMAT :
DEVICE WI-FI MAC ADRESS ,
e.g: 40B31E5B90B2
QR CODE SIZE  ≥ 10*10mm
QR CODE FORMAT :
DEVICE MATTER ID, e.g:
E525198
Room Thermostat
24Vac Class 2
Model: TSTATCCEWF-01
S/N: XXXXXXXXXXXX
P/N: J1TH024XXX-XXXXX
FCC ID: MG3-J1TH024
IC: 2575A-J1TH024
Made in Vietnam
Designed in USA
Smart Home
Mobile
Onboarding
Pat. https://www.corporate.carrier.com/patents/
E525198
Room Thermostat
24Vac Class 2
FCC ID: MG3-J1TH024
IC: 2575A-J1TH024
Made in Vietnam
Designed in USA
Smart Home
Mobile
Onboarding
Pat. https://www.corporate.carrier.com/patents/
E525198
Room Thermostat
24Vac Class 2
FCC ID: MG3-J1TH024
IC: 2574A-J1TH024
Made in Vietnam
Designed in USA
Smart Home
Mobile
Onboarding
Pat. https://www.corporate.carrier.com/patents/
E525198
Room Thermostat
24Vac Class 2
FCC ID: MG3-J1TH024
IC: 2574A-J1TH024
Made in Vietnam
Designed in USA
Smart Home
Mobile
Onboarding
Pat. https://www.corporate.carrier.com/patents/
E525198
Room Thermostat
24Vac Class 2
FCC ID: MG3-J1TH024
IC: 2574A-J1TH024
Made in Vietnam
Designed in USA
Smart Home
Mobile
Onboarding
Pat. https://www.corporate.carrier.com/patents/
E525198
Room Thermostat
24Vac Class 2
Model: TSTATXXXXX-01
S/N: XXXXXXXXXXXX
P/N: J1TH024XXX-XXXXX
XXXXXXX
FCC ID: MG3-J1TH024
IC: 2574A-J1TH024
Made in Vietnam
Designed in USA
Smart Home
Mobile
Onboarding
Pat. https://www.corporate.carrier.com/patents/